Kangasniemen

Kalske 19.01.-19

Nro

21
22
23
24

25
26
27

28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54

Lahtbaika

12:01:00
12:02:00
12:03:00
12:04:00

12:06:00
12:07:00
12:08:00

12:10:00
12:11:00
12:12:00

12:14.00
12:15:00
12:16:00
12:17:00
12:18:00

12:20:00
12:21:00
12:22:00
12:23:00
12:24:.00
12:25:00
12:26:00
12:27:00
12:28:00

12:30:00
12:31:00
12:32:00
12:33:00

12:35:00
12:36:00
12:37:00
12:38:00
12:39:00

Nimi

N 11 2 km (0.7+ 0.7+ 0.7)

Hyyrynen Hilma
Kirjavainen Aurora
Tuuri Helmi
Paasonen Pilke

M 11 2 km (0.7+ 0.7+ 0.7)

Kirjavainen Aaro
Hurskainen Onni
Suvinen Sisu

N13 3km (1+1+1)
Kiuru Henriikka
Paasonen Pihka
Hyyrynen Nanna

M13 3km (1+1+1)

Aalto Kalle
Hyvarinen llari
Savolainen Kasperi
Paalanen Tuomas
Lyytinen Severi

N15 4km (2+1+1)
Tuomainen lida-Maria
Minkkinen Minja
Hurskainen Saga
Punkkinen Laura
llvonen Josefina
Oksanen Sonja
Hamalainen Inga
Ylaharju Pinja

Miikki Hanna

M15 4km (2+1+1)

Junkkarinen Eerik
Hostikka Veeti
Klemettinen Jimi
Zerni Topias

N17 5km (2+2+1)
Takapuro Riina
Kuittinen Essi

Hakala Ansa

Halonen Ella
Jyrkinen Elena

Ampumabhiihto
pikakilpailu

Seura

Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Soisalon Ampumahiihtgjat

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtgjat

Ahveniston Ampumahiihtajat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtgjat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura

lisveden Kiri

Puijon Hiihtoseura

Ski Jyvaskyla
Kangasniemen Kalske
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Hollolan Urheilijat
Sumiaisten Kunto
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Imatran Urheilijat

Puijon Hiihtoseura

Kymin Koskenpojat
Soisalon Ampumabhiihtgjat
Kouvolan Hiihtoseura

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Soisalon Ampumahiihtgjat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Imatran Urheilijat



Kangasniemen

Kalske 19.01.-19

55
56
57
58

59

60
61

62

63
64

65
66
67

68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

79
80

81

12:41:00
12:42:00
12:43:00
12:44:00

12:46:00

12:48:00
12:49:00

12:51:00

12:53:00
12:54:00

12:56:00
12:57:00
12:58:00

13:00:00
13:01:00
13:02:00

13:04:00
13:05:00
13:06:00
13:07:00
13:08:00

13:10:00
13:11:00
13:12:00

13:14:00
13:15:00

13:17:00

M17 6km (2+2+2)

Myller Roope

Paasonen Onni
Rantala Valtteri
Kurkinen Oskari

M80 3km (1+1+1)

Sormunen Pertti

N60 3km(1+1+1)
Koivuselka Paivi
Soininen Ulla

N55 3km(1+1+1)
Salokannel Satu

N50 3km(1+1+1)
Uusitalo Terttu
Savolainen Paivi

N40 4km (2+1+1)
Koistinen Anu
Hyytidinen Tuula
Humppi Susan

M75 4km (2+1+1)

Vahakyla Kalevi
Hyvarinen Esko
Jarvinen Martti

M70 4km (2+1+1)

Sievanen Eero
Kammonen Seppo
Siimestd Mauri
Kemppainen Seppo
Malinen Heino

M65 4km (2+1+1)

Turunen Pekka
sarssi Mauri
Kainulainen Matti

M60 5km (2+2+1)
Korjonen Aimo
Laitinen Aki

M40 6 km (2+2+2)

Gron Henri

Ampumabhiihto
pikakilpailu

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Ahveniston Ampumabhiiht&jat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Pilkanmaan Pilke

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Hoytidisen Urheilijat

Halikon Hakoniskat

Loimaan Jankko
Puijon Hiihtoseura

Imatran Urheilijat
Mikkelin Hiihtajat
Loimaan Jankko

Halikon Hakoniskat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kangasniemen Kalske

Kangasniemen Kalske
Kangasniemen Kalske
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Kangasniemen Kalske
Kuikan Kisailijat

Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Hollolan Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Vehnian Kisa
Virtasalmen Urheilijat

Kivijarven Kivekkaat



Kangasniemen

Ampumabhiihto

Kalske 19.01.-19

82
83
84

85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

97
98
88
100
101
102

103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

111

112
113
114

115
116
117

13:19:00
13:20:00
13:21:00

13:23:00
12:24:00
12:25:00
13:26:00
13:27:00
13:28:00

13:30:00
13:31:00
13:32:00
13:33:00
13:34:00

13:36:00
13:37:00
13:38:00
13:39:00
13:40:00
13:41:00

13:43:00
13:44:00
13:45:00

13:47:00
13:48:00
13:49:00
13:50:00
13:51:00

13:53:00

13:55:00
13:56:00
13:57:00

13:59:00
14:00:00
14:01:00

M45 6km (2+2+2)
Pulkkinen Keijo
Saastamoinen Pasi
Siimestd Sami

M50 6km(2+2+2)
Miikki Saku
Tenhunen Joni
Koistinen Pasi

Tikka Jarmo
Rauhamaa Kari
Kostiainen Timo

M55 6km (2 +2 + 2)
Pylvénen Esa
Kosunen Avri
Savolainen Esa
Korhonen Timo
Henttonen Harri

N19 6 km(2+2 + 2)
Loikkanen Aino

Arvas Johanna
Veijalainen Aino
Vallari Venla
Laatikainen Laura
Naukkarinen Sara

N22 7.5 km(3+2+2)
Kovanen Maiju
Holopainen Laura
Purola Sanna-Mari

N75 km(3+2+2)
Sirvi6 lida
Holopainen Mira
Pajunen Elisa

Putila Kirsi
Kinnunen Nastassia

M35 75 km (3+2+2)

Lehtola Mikko

M19 75 km (3+2+2)

Ylaharju Joona
Kuittinen Anssi
Paalanen Arttu

M 10km (4+4+2)
Soininen Ville
Orpana Sami
Hakala Juuso

pikakilpailu

Virtasalmen Urheilijat
Halikon Hakoniskat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Imatran Urheilijat
Halikon Hakoniskat
Imatran Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Karkdlan KisaVeikot
Kuikan Kisailijat

Karkdlan KisaVeikot
Imatran Urheilijat
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Kuikan Kisailijat
Karkdlan KisaVeikot

Puijon Hiihtoseura
Enon Kisa-Pojat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat
Punkalaitumen Kunto
Imatran Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Sumiaisten Kunto
Puijon Hiihtoseura
Seindjoen Hiihtoseura

Sotkamon Jymy
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Kangasniemen Kalske
Imatran Urheilijat
Kontiolahden Urheilijat

Kuikan Kisailijat

Kangasniemen Kalske

Soisalon Ampumahiihtgjat

Kangasniemen Kalske

lisalmen Visa
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura



